
BJ’s Derby
Monthly YTD

BJ’s Willimantic
Monthly YTD

January 2011 1,723 1,723 1,013 1,013
February 2011 4,626 6,349 4,303 5,316
March 2011 7,642 13,991 7,084 12,400
April 2011 2,470 16,461 6,942 19,342
May 2011 9,158 25,619 8,141 27,483
June 2011 9,613 35,232 12,012 39,495
July 2011 0 35,232 0 39,495
August 2011 0 35,232 0 39,495
September 2011 0 35,232 0 39,495
October 2011 3,176 38,408 0 39,495
November 2011 4,539 42,947 0 39,495
December 2011 3,521 46,468 0 39,495

All CT BJs
Monthly YTD

2,736 2,736
8,929 11,665

14,726 26,391
9,412 35,803

17,299 53,102
21,625 74,727

0 74,727
0 74,727
0 74,727

3,176 77,903
4,539 82,442
3,521 85,963


